
Lp. nr. Nazwisko Imię Klub data urodz. wynik

100 m 

chłopcy

1. 10 Hostyński Szymon SKŁ Górnik 2006.09.20 15,14

2. 21 Jadczyszyn Tomasz SKŁ Górnik 2004.01.04 15,82

3. 22 Mandzelowski Jan SKŁ Górnik 2008.04.14 19,24

4. 28 Kozimor Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 2007.02.20 25,49

dziewczęta

1. 25 Jadczyszyn Amelia SKŁ Gornik 2005.09.01 15,21

2. 24 Mandzelowska Julia SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.17 15,66

3. 26 Stapińska Magda SKŁ Gornik 2005.04.21 16,01

4. 27 Kmicińska Izabela SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.16 18,56

5. 23 Kopczak Jagoda SKŁ Gornik 2007.11.16 20,04

500 m

dziewczeta

1. 12 Posadzka Patrycja SKŁ Górnik 1996.04.19 48,79

2. 11 Wojtoń Patrycja SKŁ Górnik 1995.09.27 49,48

3. 13 Wojtoń Angelika SKŁ Górnik 1998.10.02 51,57

4. 6 Lorenc Klaudia SKŁ Górnik 2001.02.10 52,11

5. 14 Michniowska Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.03.07 52,86

6. 15 Kozimor Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.02.06 54,22

7. 8 Szpakiewicz Róża SKŁ Górnik 2001.08.15 54,98

6. 7 Mazur Zuzanna SKŁ Górnik 2000.01.05 56,91

chłopcy

1. 20 Ziemba Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1993.07.07 39,82

2. 16 Radwański Konrad SKŁ Górnik 1996.07.30 41,86

3. 1 Nałęcki Piotr SKŁ Górnik 2000.07.09 41,90

4. 32 Wysocki Szymon SKŁ Górnik 1993.10.28 42,07

5. 30 Załączkowski Łukasz SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 42,14

6. 19 Popko Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1995.07,26 44,08

7. 2 Posadzki Dawid SKŁ Górnik 2000.02.15 44,62

8. 18 Tokarski Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 1998.02.06 44,67

9. 29 Krzysik Gracjan SKŁ Górnik 1996.04.24 46,34

10. 17 Woźny Paweł SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 46,53

11. 3 Nalepka Adrian SKŁ Górnik 2000.09.07 51,09

12. 5 Domański Przemysław SKŁ Górnik 2002.10.31 59,40

13. 10 Hostyński Szymon SKŁ Górnik 2006.09.20 71,17

14. 9 Kudła Patryk SKŁ Górnik 2007.04.17 82,33
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200 m 

chłopcy

1. 10 Hostyński Szymon SKŁ Górnik 2006.09.20 29,90

2. 21 Jadczyszyn Tomasz SKŁ Górnik 2004.01.04 33,49

3. 22 Mandzelowski Jan SKŁ Górnik 2008.04.14 36,99

4. 28 Kozimor Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 2007.02.20 63,65

dziewczęta

1. 25 Jadczyszyn Amelia SKŁ Gornik 2005.09.01 31,79

2. 24 Mandzelowska Julia SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.17 32,57

3. 26 Stapińska Magda SKŁ Gornik 2005.04.21 34,56

4. 27 Kmicińska Izabela SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.16 35,22

5. 23 Kopczak Jagoda SKŁ Gornik 2007.11.16 58,46

1000 m

dziewczeta

1. 6 Lorenc Klaudia SKŁ Górnik 2001.02.10 1.44,64

2. 8 Szpakiewicz Róża SKŁ Górnik 2001.08.15 1.53,94

3. 7 Mazur Zuzanna SKŁ Górnik 2000.01.05 2.00,26

chłopcy

1. 5 Domański Przemysław SKŁ Górnik 2002.10.31 2.05,19

2. 9 Kudła Patryk SKŁ Górnik 2007.04.17 2.26,63

1500 m

dziewczeta

1. 11 Wojtoń Patrycja SKŁ Górnik 1995.09.27 2.41,26

2. 14 Michniowska Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.03.07 2.44,79

3. 13 Wojtoń Angelika SKŁ Górnik 1998.10.02 2.50,12

4. 15 Kozimor Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.02.06 2.59,11

chłopcy

1. 1 Nałęcki Piotr SKŁ Górnik 2000.07.09 2.11,97

2. 30 Załączkowski Łukasz SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 2.17,50

3. 16 Radwański Konrad SKŁ Górnik 1996.07.30 2.18,36

4. 19 Popko Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1995.07,26 2.20,54

5. 17 Woźny Paweł SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 2.22,63

6. 2 Posadzki Dawid SKŁ Górnik 2000.02.15 2.24,81

7. 29 Krzysik Gracjan SKŁ Górnik 1996.04.24 2.26,55

8. 3 Nalepka Adrian SKŁ Górnik 2000.09.07 2.43,37



2 dzień zawodów

100 m 

chłopcy

1. 10 Hostyński Szymon SKŁ Górnik 2006.09.20 14,50

2. 21 Jadczyszyn Tomasz SKŁ Górnik 2004.01.04 15,26

3. 22 Mandzelowski Jan SKŁ Górnik 2008.04.14 17,50

4. 28 Kozimor Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 2007.02.20 22,12

dziewczęta

1. 25 Jadczyszyn Amelia SKŁ Gornik 2005.09.01 14,96

2. 24 Mandzelowska Julia SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.17 15,16

3. 35 Wiejowska Maja SKŁ Gornik 2005.07.19 15,41

4. 26 Stapińska Magda SKŁ Gornik 2005.04.21 15,99

5. 27 Kmicińska Izabela SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.16 17,46

6. 23 Kopczak Jagoda SKŁ Gornik 2007.11.16 18,45

500 m

dziewczeta

1. 6 Lorenc Klaudia SKŁ Górnik 2001.02.10 51,07

2. 8 Szpakiewicz Róża SKŁ Górnik 2001.08.15 54,72

3. 7 Mazur Zuzanna SKŁ Górnik 2000.01.05 55,54

chłopcy

1. 20 Ziemba Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1993.07.07 39,79

2. 18 Tokarski Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 1998.02.06 46,05

3. 5 Domański Przemysław SKŁ Górnik 2002.10.31 55,99

4. 9 Kudła Patryk SKŁ Górnik 2007.04.17 67,97

5. 10 Hostyński Szymon SKŁ Górnik 2006.09.20 71,74

200 m 

chłopcy

1. 9 Kudła Patryk SKŁ Górnik 2007.04.17 30,23

2. 10 Hostyński Szymon SKŁ Górnik 2006.09.20 32,02

3. 21 Jadczyszyn Tomasz SKŁ Górnik 2004.01.04 34,83

4. 22 Mandzelowski Jan SKŁ Górnik 2008.04.14 40,62

5. 28 Kozimor Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 2007.02.20 56,40

dziewczęta

1. 25 Jadczyszyn Amelia SKŁ Gornik 2005.09.01 30,41

2. 24 Mandzelowska Julia SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.17 31,27

3. 35 Wiejowska Maja SKŁ Gornik 2005.07.19 32,13

4. 26 Stapińska Magda SKŁ Gornik 2005.04.21 33,04

5. 27 Kmicińska Izabela SKŁ Gornik 2005.08.16 42,18

6. 23 Kopczak Jagoda SKŁ Gornik 2007.11.16 47,47



1000 m

dziewczeta

1. 11 Wojtoń Patrycja SKŁ Górnik 1995.09.27 1.41,46

2. 14 Michniowska Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.03.07 1.49,57

3. 13 Wojtoń Angelika SKŁ Górnik 1998.10.02 1.50,42

4. 15 Kozimor Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.02.06 1.53,71

chłopcy

1. 1 Nałęcki Piotr SKŁ Górnik 2000.07.09 1.24,74

2. 16 Radwański Konrad SKŁ Górnik 1996.07.30 1.26,32

3. 20 Ziemba Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1993.07.07 1.26,74

4. 30 Załączkowski Łukasz SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 1.27,69

5. 19 Popko Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1995.07,26 1.29,85

6. 17 Woźny Paweł SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 1.32,17

7. 2 Posadzki Dawid SKŁ Górnik 2000.02.15 1.32,78

8. 18 Tokarski Mateusz SKŁ Górnik 1998.02.06 1.36,90

9. 3 Nalepka Adrian SKŁ Górnik 2000.09.07 1.44,20

1500 m

dziewczeta

1. 6 Lorenc Klaudia SKŁ Górnik 2001.02.10 2.52,64

2. 8 Szpakiewicz Róża SKŁ Górnik 2001.08.15 3.03,71

3. 7 Mazur Zuzanna SKŁ Górnik 2000.01.05 3.07,56

chłopcy

1. 5 Domański Przemysław SKŁ Górnik 2002.10.31 3.10,52

3000 m

chłopcy

1. 1 Nałęcki Piotr SKŁ Górnik 2000.07.09 4.48,19

2. 16 Radwański Konrad SKŁ Górnik 1996.07.30 4.55,54

3. 19 Popko Kamil SKŁ Górnik 1995.07,26 5.10,71

4. 2 Posadzki Dawid SKŁ Górnik 2000.02.15 5.14,88

5. 30 Załączkowski Łukasz SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 5.19,80

6. 17 Woźny Paweł SKŁ Górnik 1996.01.01 5.26,08

7. 3 Nalepka Adrian SKŁ Górnik 2000.09.07 5.36,15

dziewczęta

1. 14 Michniowska Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.03.07 5.49,58

2. 11 Wojtoń Patrycja SKŁ Górnik 1995.09.27 6.04,07

3. 13 Wojtoń Angelika SKŁ Górnik 1998.10.02 6.13,19

4. 15 Kozimor Julia SKŁ Górnik 1999.02.06 6.34,24


